800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.comAll dimensions nominal.
70975	 CHARIOT spec sheet 0226
DESCRIPTION
•	Chariot booths address the need for
versatile dining spaces, offering furniture that
is mobile, flexible, and easy to reconfigure or
store.
•	The mobile Chariot bench address the

interest.
Page 4 of 8
70975	 CHARIOT spec sheet 0226
800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.comAll dimensions nominal.
DESCRIPTION OVERALL SIZE
W x D x H  (in)
BOOTH SIZE
Depth (in)
TABLE SIZE CAPACITY UNIT WEIGHT
(lbs)
SHIPPING DIMS
W x D x H  (in)
FIXED BOOTH
BOOTH20-42FB 60/65 x 43.25 x 38 42 24" x 42" 4 adults 269 42 x 60 x 30
65 x 48 x 30
BOOTH20-48FB 60/65 x 49.25 x 38 48 24" x 48" 4 adults 292 42 x 60 x 30
65 x 48 x 30
BOOTH20-60FB 60/65 x 62 x 38 60 24" x 60" 6 adults 339 42 x 60 x 30
65 x 48 x 30
BOOTH20-6042FB 60/65 x 62 x 38 60 & 42 24" x 60" 5 adults 308 42 x 60 x 30
65 x 48 x 30
FIXED SETTEE
BOOTH20-42FBS 77 x 78 x 30.5 42 N/A 2 adults 93 65 x 48 x 30
BOOTH20-48FBS 77 x 78 x 30.5 48 N/A 2 adults 101 65 x 48 x 30
BOOTH20-60FBS 77 x 78 x 30.5 60 N/A 3 adults 116 65 x 48 x 30
FIXED BACK TO BACK SETTEE
BOOTH20-42B2B 77 x 78 x 30.5 42 N/A 2 adults 154 42 x 60 x 30
65 x 48 x 30
BOOTH20-48B2B 77 x 78 x 30.5 48 N/A 2 adults 165 42 x 60 x 30
65 x 48 x 30
BOOTH20-60B2B 77 x 78 x 30.5 60 N/A 2 adults 187 42 x 60 x 30
65 x 48 x 30
CHARIOT GO SINGLE UNIT
BOOTH20-42FBB 24 x 43.25 x 38 42 N/A 2 adults 115 46 x 64 x 43
BOOTH20-48FBB 24 x 49.25 x 38 48 N/A 2 adults 126 46 x 64 x 43
BOOTH20-60FBB 24 x 62 x 38 60 N/A 3 adults 143 46 x 64 x 43
SPECIFICATIONS
CASTERS
•	 Each folding unit has four locking casters.
All are shepherd gray twin polyurethane, ball